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NBHA LA 06 WARM UP

Kiddy Barrels

5# Entries including any scratches:

$10.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KARMEN STOKES 16.366 $2.001    

LYZA JANE PENDER 18.441 $2.002

AUBREE HOLOBAUGH 21.362 $2.003

IMOGENE SLADE 22.839 $2.004

PHOENIX SIBLEY 91.264 $2.005
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NBHA LA 06 WARM UP

Open 4D Barrels

63# Entries including any scratches:

$1,917.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WALTERSARAH WAGUESPACK 15.177 $248.001 33888 6GONZALES   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 15.281 $186.002 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MOOLAHSARAH WAGUESPACK 15.345 $124.003 33888 6GONZALES   LA

BALEIGH HOLSTON 15.396 $62.004

LEAH THOMAS 15.5245

KALEB BABIN 15.5266 GONZALES   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.6117 72730 6ANGIE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ANNA WALTON 15.680 $220.001 116816 6PRIDE   LA

BILLYSARAH WAGUESPACK 15.685 $165.002 33888 6GONZALES   LA

SMACKSARAH WAGUESPACK 15.694 $110.003 33888 6GONZALES   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.724 $55.004 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 15.7625 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.7916 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SHELBY GRIMSTEAD 15.8007

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.8178 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CATS FLYING WEBBLIZ ROCCO 15.9629 93073 4ZACHARY   LA

MATORHEIDI PRICE 15.97310 14176 4CHAUVIN   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.98111 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SR ZENS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.08012 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LANDRY BROUILLETTE 16.08813

TRACEY LANGE 16.09214 101910 6COVINGTON   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.10215 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARIA MARCENARO 16.182 $163.001 139 6

BRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.200 $123.002

CASSIDY GRAHAM 16.321 $82.003

STARR KING 16.347 $41.004 113726 6LORANGER   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.3745 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

ANNA CATHERINE MILLER 16.4136

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.4207 109659 6AMITE   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.4738 100246 6LORANGER   LA

AVA BELL 16.5329 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.64310 57432 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 WARM UP

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.75511    

ZOIE POLEZCEK 16.86812

GET DOWN BIG TIMELIZ ROCCO 16.88613 93073 4ZACHARY   LA

COSMOBREA ELLWANGER 16.89414 109659 6AMITE   LA

EDEN WALTON 16.96815 117772 6

RHONDA ADDISON 16.98316 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

JONAH STEVENS 17.12517

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.470 $135.001 6   

BREANN HOLOBAUGH 17.708 $101.002

MACY WARREN 17.819 $68.003

RIOYALHEIDI PRICE 17.923 $34.004 14176 4CHAUVIN   LA

KAMDYN SHAW 17.9625    

KENLEE GAY 18.1066    

JUSTICE ADAMS 18.9047

JORDAN LADNER 19.3988

JESSICA DOMIANO 19.5729

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 19.77110 107518 6AMITE   LA

MICHELE SANDIFER 21.05411

GABBY PENTON 22.90212

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ADDY FAULKNER 915.030108845 6DARROW   LA

MARY MARTIN 915.302

VIVIENNE BURAS 915.828

RITA SHAW 916.1417463   

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 916.40272730 6ANGIE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.53389402 6COVINGTON   LA

CALI BORNE 916.538117780 6   

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 917.971107518 6AMITE   LA

MIA MALONEY 918.306

ASHLE HUDSPETH 999.000   

HILARI FORBES 999.000   

KATHERINE MACERA 999.00087655 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 WARM UP

Youth 3D Barrels

20# Entries including any scratches:

$240.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 15.281 $72.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ANNA WALTON 15.680 $48.002 116816 6PRIDE   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.7913 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

LANDRY BROUILLETTE 16.0884

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASSIDY GRAHAM 16.321 $43.001

STARR KING 16.347 $29.002 113726 6LORANGER   LA

AVA BELL 16.5323 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.7554    

EDEN WALTON 16.9685 117772 6

JONAH STEVENS 17.1256

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.470 $29.001 6   

KAMDYN SHAW 17.962 $19.002    

KENLEE GAY 18.1063    

JORDAN LADNER 19.3984

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 19.7715 107518 6AMITE   LA

GABBY PENTON 22.9026

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ADDY FAULKNER 915.030108845 6DARROW   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 915.828

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 917.971107518 6AMITE   LA

MIA MALONEY 918.306

Page 4 of 5



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 WARM UP

Adult 3D Sidepot

11# Entries including any scratches:

$132.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KALEB BABIN 15.526 $86.001 GONZALES   LA

CATS FLYING WEBBLIZ ROCCO 15.9622 93073 4ZACHARY   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9813 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

MARIA MARCENARO 16.1824 139 6

REBECCA LONG 16.3745 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

ANNA CATHERINE MILLER 16.4136

SARAH BANKSTON 16.4737 100246 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MICHELE SANDIFER 21.054 $46.001

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.53389402 6COVINGTON   LA

HILARI FORBES 999.000   

KATHERINE MACERA 999.00087655 6FOLSOM   LA
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